Burford Co-operative Burford District Elementary School
Preschool Corporation
519-449-3127

Today's Family Early Boston Public School
Learning & Child Care

Walsh Public School
Waterford Public School
West Lynn Public School

Before & After

Summer Break
Winter Break
March Break

Lakewood Elementary School
905-574-9344 Lynndale Heights Public School Before & After
Summer Break
Winter Break
March Break

$7.00

$10.00
$15.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00

$7.00

$12.00
$19.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

per day
per day
per day
per day

per day
per day
per day
per day

7:00 am - 5:45 pm

7:00 am - 6:00 pm

Community Support Centre
Haldimand-Norfolk JL Mitchener Public School
905-765-4408 River Heights School

Caledonia Centennial Public School
Before & After
Summer/Winter

& March Break
Single Day Camp

$7.00
$8.50
$14.00

$30/day
$100/wk

$25/day

8:30 am - 4:30 pm
Extended Care 7am - 6pm

$38/day extended
$120/wk extended

$33/day extended

Boys & Girls Club of Banbury Heights School
Brantford
519-752-2964

Before & After

Summer Break
Winter Break

March Break

$7.75
$7.75
$15.50
$33.50
n/a
$100.50
$134.00
$167.50

3 days
4 days
per week

7:00 am - 5:30 pm
Possible extended hours
due to needs

8:00 am - 5:15 pm
Possible extended hours
based on need

YMCA Bellview Public School
519-752-6568 ext. 101
Brier Park Public School

Full-Time (5 days per week)

Branlyn Community School

$8.60
$9.63

7:00 am - 6:00 pm



YMCA Ecole Confederation Before & After $15.45

519-752-6568 ext. 101 Ecole Dufferin
Grandview Public Part-Time (2-4 days per week)
Greenbrier Public Before $8.85
James Hillier Public School After $10.20
Lansdowne-Costain Public School Before & After $17.70

Mount Pleasant Public School

Onondaga-Brant Public School

Prince Charles Public School PD/Bd Days $35.40
Russell Reid Public School

Ryerson Heights Elementary School

Walter Gretzky Elementary School

Woodman-Cainsville School

YWCA Fairview Avenue Public School Before $8.00 7:30am-5:30 pm
289-369-0489 Grandview Central Public School After $10.00 (51 less for B/A for Gr. 1 and up)
Before & After $17.50
PD/Bd Days $30.00 per day

Summer/Winter/March Break $140.00 per week Kinder Camp
$130.00 per week  Grade 1 and up

Parkway Daycare Jarvis Public School Before $6.00 7:00am - 5:30 pm
519-587-5796 Walpole North Elementary School After $9.00 School Days Only
Before & After $13.00

Paris Child Care Cobblestone Elementary School Before $10.90 per day 7:00 am - 6:00 pm
519-442-5850 Glen Morris Public School After $10.90 per day
Paris Central Public School Before & After $17.35 per day
North Ward School PD/Bd Days $37.95 per day
Summer Break $37.95 per day
Winter Break $37.95 per day
March Break $37.95 per day



