PROVIDER	SCHOOL(S)	FEES	FEES		
Burford Co-operative	Burford District Elementary School	Before	\$7.00		7:00 am - 5:45 pm
Preschool Corporation		After	\$10.00		
519-449-3127		Before & After	\$15.00		
		PD/Bd Days	\$32.00	per day	
		Summer Break	\$32.00	per day	
		Winter Break	\$32.00	per day	
		March Break	\$32.00	per day	
			47.00		
oday's Family Early	Boston Public School	Before	\$7.00		7:00 am - 6:00 pm
earning & Child Care	Lakewood Elementary School	After	\$12.00		
905-574-9344	Lynndale Heights Public School	Before & After	\$19.00		
	Walsh Public School	PD/Bd Days	\$35.00	per day	
	Waterford Public School	Summer Break	\$35.00	per day	
	West Lynn Public School	Winter Break	\$35.00	per day	
		March Break	\$35.00	per day	
		. (67.00		0.20 4.20
ommunity Support Centre	Caledonia Centennial Public School	Before	\$7.00		8:30 am - 4:30 pm
aldimand-Norfolk	JL Mitchener Public School	After	\$8.50		Extended Care 7am - 6pm
905-765-4408	River Heights School	Before & After	\$14.00		
		PD/Bd Days	\$30/day		\$38/day extended
		Summer/Winter	\$100/wk		\$120/wk extended
		& March Break			
		Single Day Camp	\$25/day		\$33/day extended
oys & Girls Club of	Banbury Heights School	Before	\$7.75		7:00 am - 5:30 pm
rantford	Ballbury Heights School	After	\$7.75 \$7.75		Possible extended hours
		Before & After	\$7.75 \$15.50		due to needs
519-752-2964					
		PD/Bd Days	\$33.50		8:00 am - 5:15 pm
		Summer Break	n/a	2 -1	Possible extended hours
		Winter Break	\$100.50	3 days	based on need
			\$134.00	4 days	
		March Break	\$167.50	per week	
'MCA	Bellview Public School	Full-Time (5 days per week)			7:00 am - 6:00 pm
19-752-6568 ext. 101	Branlyn Community School	Before	\$8.60		
13 / JZ-0300 EXI. 101	Brier Park Public School	After	\$9.63		
			φ υ. υυ		

PROVIDER	SCHOOL(S)	FEES			HOURS OF OPERATION
MCA	École Confederation	Before & After	\$15.45		
519-752-6568 ext. 101	École Dufferin				
	Grandview Public	<u>Part-Time (2-4 days per week)</u>			
	Greenbrier Public	Before	\$8.85		
	James Hillier Public School	After	\$10.20		
	Lansdowne-Costain Public School	Before & After	\$17.70		
	Mount Pleasant Public School				
	Onondaga-Brant Public School				
	Prince Charles Public School	PD/Bd Days	\$35.40		
	Russell Reid Public School				
	Ryerson Heights Elementary School				
	Walter Gretzky Elementary School				
	Woodman-Cainsville School				
		- 4			
/WCA	Fairview Avenue Public School	Before	\$8.00		7:30 am - 5:30 pm
289-369-0489	Grandview Central Public School	After	\$10.00		(\$1 less for B/A for Gr. 1 and up)
		Before & After	\$17.50		
		PD/Bd Days	\$30.00	per day	
		Summer/Winter/March Break		per week	Kinder Camp
			\$130.00	per week	Grade 1 and up
			¢c.00		7.00 5.00
Parkway Daycare	Jarvis Public School	Before	\$6.00		7:00 am - 5:30 pm
519-587-5796	Walpole North Elementary School	After	\$9.00		School Days Only
		Before & After	\$13.00		
Deris Child Care	Cabblectore Flementary Seber-	Defere	¢10.00	nordau	7:00 am 6:00 am
	Cobblestone Elementary School	Before	\$10.90	per day	7:00 am - 6:00 pm
	Glen Morris Public School	After	\$10.90	per day	7:00 am - 6:00 pm
	Glen Morris Public School Paris Central Public School	After Before & After	\$10.90 \$17.35	per day per day	7:00 am - 6:00 pm
	Glen Morris Public School	After Before & After PD/Bd Days	\$10.90 \$17.35 \$37.95	per day per day per day	7:00 am - 6:00 pm
Paris Child Care 519-442-5850	Glen Morris Public School Paris Central Public School	After Before & After	\$10.90 \$17.35	per day per day	7:00 am - 6:00 pm